DAIMLER Chrysler 6M



Part Submission Warrant

nown on Drawing No. L0020750AG Orig Part Number L0020751 Ingineering Change Level 16 Dated 16-Jun-06 Inditional Engineering Changes Dated Indicating Aid No. Checking Aid Engineering Change Level Dated 16-Jun-19 Indicating Aid No. Checking Aid Engineering Change Level Dated 16-Jun-19 Indicating Manufacturing Information Indicating Machine & Stamping 607396215 Indicating Machine & Stamping 607396215 Indicating Machine & Supplier/Vendor Code Stamping Change Level Dated 18-Jun-19 Indicating Machine & Stamping 607396215 Indicating Machine & Stamping 607396215 Indicating Machine & Supplier/Vendor Code	art Name	ASM 3rd	Row Headrestraint	/ Cloth	Cust. Part Num	ber	LO	020750 A	G 01 - IT3,4T	1,5B8
gineering Change Lavel 16							LC	0020761		
Submitted by INDS or other Customer forms Submitted by INDS or other Customer Regulation Submitted by INDS or other Customer Regulation Submitted by INDS or other Customer Regulation Submitted Sub					-			Dated	16-Jun-06	
afety and/or Government Regulation	_							Dated		
Checking Aid No. Checking Aid Engineering Change Level Dated 18-Jun- RGANIZATION MANUFACTURING INFORMATION CUSTOMER SUBNITTAL INFORMATION	_			X No	Purchase O	der No.			Weight (kg)	
REALIZATION MANUFACTURING INFORMATION Indianor Machine & Stamping					Change Level				Dated	<u> 16-Jun-0</u>
Lear Louisville Customer Name & Stamping 607396215 Customer Name & Stupplier/Vendor Code Sest Northille Road Supple Aldrone Sest Northille Read Supple Aldrone Supple Aldro	_					USTOM	ER SUBI	MITTAL INF	ORMATION	
Castemer Name / Obtains Castemer Name /					1	ear Lo	uisville	•		
Buyer / Buyer Code Suyer Co	Vindsor Maci Organization N	hine & Stampin lame & Supplier	0	7 3502 10						
MATERIALS REPORTING Application Poetal Code Country Application Applicatio	26655 Northli	ne Road				luyer / Buye	r Code			
ANATERIALS EXPORTING As customer-required Substance of Concern Information been reported? Submitted by IMDS or other Customer format: IMDS# 68771631, 68627480, 58628791, 68698058 IMDS# 68771631, 68627480, 58628791, 68698058 INDS# 68771631, 68627480, 586928791, 686928058 Ints# 68771631, 68627480, 586928791, 68692		gan 48180		Aa'-	<u>. </u>	J251 200	8 Explor	er 7 Passei	nger	
Submitted by IMDS or other Customer formet: IMDS# 68771831, 68627480, 58628791, 68698058 IMDS# 68771831, 68627480, 586628791, 68698058 IMD# 68771831, 68627480, 68628791, 68698058 IMDS# 68771848, 6877180 IMDS# 68771848, 6877180 IMDS# 68771848, 68627480 IMDS# 68771848, 6879805 IMDS# 68771848, 68627480 IMDS# 68771848, 68627480 IMDS# 68771848, 68627480 IMDS# 68771848, 68627480 IMDS# 68771848, 687980 IMDS# 68771848, 6879805 IMD# 68781848, 68788068	City	Region	Postal Code	County	,	himonus.				
Submitted by MDS or other Customer format: IMDS# 68771831, 68627480, 68628701, 68698058 INDS# 687718310, 68898050 INDS# 687718310 INDS	MATERIALS I	REPORTING	Concern information bes	n reported	>	X Ye	s 🔲	No 🔲	n/a	
REASON FOR SUBMISSION (Check at least one) lottel Submission (Change to Optional Construction or Meterial Source Change Cognicering Change (no Optional Construction or Meterial Source Change Change in Part Produced at Additional Construction or Meterial Source Change Change in Part Produced at Additional Construction of Discrepancy Change in Part Produced at Additional Location Correction of Discrepancy Parts Produced at Additional Location Construction of Meterial Source Change Change in Part Produced at Additional Location Construction of Discrepancy Parts Produced at Additional Location Construction of Discrepancy Parts Produced at Additional Location Construction of Discrepancy Parts Produced at Additional Location Construction Parts Produced at Additional Location Construction Parts Produced at Additional Location Parts Produced Parts							27480, 6	8628701 <u>,</u> 6	696058	
REASON FOR SUBMISSION (Check at least one) Initial Submission Change to Optional Construction or Material Support of Mater	Su	Different of Indicator.	maniang American territ bentraterii							-
Initial Submission (Check at least one) Initial Submission Change to Optional Construction or Mederial Supplier or Material Source Change Change (Change (Ch	Are polymena par	rts identified with ap	propriete ISO marking co	des?		☐ Ye	» 🗆	No X	n/a	
Initial Submission						_				
Tooling: Transfer, Replacement, Refurbishment, or Additional Change in Part Produced at Additional Location Correction of Discrepancy Tooling Inactive > than 1 year Variety Submission Cother-please specify bollow Yearly Submission Change in Part Produced at Additional Location Cother-please specify bollow Yearly Submission Change in Part Produced at Additional Location Cother-please specify bollow Yearly Submission Level 1 - Warrant with product samples and limited supporting data submitted to customer Level 2 - Warrant with product samples and complete supporting data submitted to customer Level 4 - Warrant and other requirements as defined by customer. Level 5 - Warrant with product samples and complete supporting data reviewed at organization's manufacturing location. BUBMISSION RESULTS The results for Girnanslonal measurements Xmaterial & functional tests Imperation's manufacturing location. Bubmission Results Submission Note: Subm	D lah	tial Submission		,						ň
Correction of Discrepancy Tooling Inactive > than 1 year Other-please specify below Yearly Submission	En	igin eering Chango(s iging: Transfer, Ren) Iscement, Refurbishmen	t, or Additio	nai	占	Change	in Part Proces	enie	
Tooking Inactive > than 1 year										
Level 1 - Werrant only (and for designated appearance items, an Appearance Approval Report) submitted to customer Level 2 - Warrant with product samples and limited supporting data submitted to customer Level 3 - Warrant with product samples and complete supporting data submitted to customer Level 4 - Warrant and other requirements as defined by customer. Level 5 - Warrant with product samples and complete supporting data reviewed at organization's manufacturing location. SUBMISSION RESULTS The results for	🔲 то	oling Inactive > than	1 year			נאו	Other-p			_
The results for		evel 1 - Werrent evel 2 - Warrent evel 3 - Werrent evel 4 - Warrent	only (and for designated with product samples an with product samples an and other requirements	sppearance d limited su d complete as defined i	pporting date subm supporting date su by customer.	ilited to cust braitled to c	tomer. :uslomer			
These results meet all drawing record requirements: X Yes No (fr'NO' Explanation Required) Mold / Cavity / Production Process		N RESULTS	. 6				once cited	io Matellati	cal cycess nackada	,
Mold / Cavity / Production Process DECLARATION I attim that the samples represented by this warrant are representative of our parts which were made by a process that meets all Production Pert Approval Process Manual 4th Edition Requirements. I further affirm that these samples were produced at the production rate of / hours. I also ceritify that documented evidence of such compliance is on file and available for review. I have noted any deviations from this declaration below. EXPLAINATIONICOMMENTS: Re Submission Its each Customer Tool Property tagged and numbered? X Yas No Date Print Name Marilyn Clark Phone No 512-728-4010 FAX No Title Quality Manager E-mail mclark@windsormachine.com FOR CUSTOMER USE ONLY (IF APPLICABLE) PPAP Warrant Disposition: Approved Rejected Other Customer Signature Date: Date: Date:					tuncional tesis					
DECLARATION I affirm that the samples represented by this warrant are representative of our parts which were made by a process that meets all Production Pert Approval Process Manual 4th Edition Requirements. I further affirm that these samples were produced at the production rate of / hours. I also certify that documented evidence of such compliance is on file and available for review. I have noted any deviations from this declaration below. EXPLAINATION/COMMENTS: Re Submission Its each Customer Tool Property tagged and numbered? Yes No Date Print Name Marilyn Clark Phone No 519-728-4010 FAX No Title Quality Manager E-mail mclark@windsormachine.com FOR CUSTOMER USE ONLY (IF APPLICABLE) PPAP Warrant Disposition: Approved Rejected Other Customer Signature Date: Approved Date:	These results	s meet all drawir	ig record requireme	nts:		LX	」 Yes	☐ 140	(U "MO" Exbaga	ivai vedausa)
affirm that the samples represented by this warrant are representative of our parts which were made by a process that meets all Production Pert Approval Process Manual 4th Edition Requirements. I further affirm that these samples were produced at the production rate of / hours. I also ceritify that documented evidence of such compliance is on file and available for review. I have noted any deviations from this declaration below. EXPLAINATION/COMMENTS: Re Submission Its each Customer Tool Property tagged and numbered? Yes No Date Print Name Marilyn Clark Phone No 518-726-4010 FAX No Title Quality Menager E-mail mclark@windsormachine.com FOR CUSTOMER USE ONLY (IF APPLICABLE) PPAP Warrant Disposition: Approved Rejected Other Customer Signature Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Customer Signature Date:	Mold / Cavity	/ Production Pr	ocess _			•				
Organization Authorized Signature: Print Name Marilyn Clark Phone No 519-728-4010 FAX No Title Quality Manager E-mail mclark@windsormachine.com FOR CUSTOMER USE ONLY (IF APPLICABLE) PPAP Warrant Disposition: Customer Signature Date: Date: Date:	I affirm that the Production Per rate of any deviations	e samples repress int Approvet Proces / hours. I s s from this declara	se Manual 4th Edition Iso ceritify that docum Iion below.	Remitem	ants. I further eiti	rm inai ine	ise sampii	82 MGI & HIDOL	icen at nie hindric	tion Hed
Organization Authorized Signature: Print Name Marilyn Clark Phone No 519-728-4010 FAX No Title Quality Manager E-mail mclark@windsormachine.com FOR CUSTOMER USE ONLY (IF APPLICABLE) PPAP Warrant Disposition: Customer Signature Date: Date: Date:	to each Own		tenned and numbers	d?		,	No □	n∕a		
Print Name Marilyn Clark Phone No 519-728-4010 FAX No Title Quality Menager E-mail mclark@windsormachine.com FOR CUSTOMER USE ONLY (IF APPLICABLE) PPAP Warrant Disposition: Rejected Other Customer Signature Date:	i		$\sim i \gamma_{-} / i / i$	ack					30/08	
Title Quality Manager E-mail mclark@windsormachine.com FOR CUSTOMER USE ONLY (IF APPLICABLE) PPAP Warrant Disposition: Rejected Other Customer Signature Date:		_		hone No	519-726-401)	FAX	No		_
FOR CUSTOMER USE ONLY (IF APPLICABLE) PPAP Warrant Disposition: Rejected Other Customer Signature Date:	1 -									
PPAP Warrant Disposition: Approved Rejected Other	IRIO (ливну менадет								
Customer Signature	PPAP Warre	nt Dispositos:		_	_					
	1	•			•			Date:	Aug	0 8
			7	0		acking Nu	mber (Opi	tional)	- 0	